
VIRGINIA

mära sünd. 2017-05-13

mõõdud 168,5-191-20,5

i. V CARLOS

e. LIFORINA

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

7.67

8.0

8.0

7.0

8.0

7.67

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.67

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

79.5

76.5

79.0

78.34

79.0

7.95

7.65

7.9

7.83

7.9

JOLIE

mära sünd. 2017-03-22

mõõdud 166-193-20,5

i. JACKSON V/H DAUWHOF

e. LAKELAND LOLLIPOP

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.5

8.33

8.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.33

8.5

8.0

7.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

79.5

78.5

81.5

79.83

80.0

7.95

7.85

8.15

7.98

8.0

JASPER

täkk sünd. 2017-04-12

mõõdud 158-176-21

i. JACKSON V/H DAUWHOF

e. A'JOUR-Z

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

8.0

6.5

7.0

7.17

7.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.67

7.5

78.0

75.5

77.0

76.83

77.0

7.8

7.55

7.7

7.68

7.7

JACKPOT

täkk sünd. 2017-05-12

mõõdud 165-181-20,5

i. JACKSON V/H DAUWHOF

e. BETTINA

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.33

8.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.67

7.5

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

78.5

80.5

80.5

79.83

80.0

7.85

8.05

8.05

7.98

8.0

VINCERO

täkk sünd. 2017-03-22

mõõdud 163-178-20

i. V CARLOS

e. ELCANTARA

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.5

7.33

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

77.0

75.5

77.5

76.66

77.0

7.7

7.55

7.75

7.67

7.7

Vanemad hobused

VERDICT

täkk sünd. 2016-06-05

mõõdud 168-193-20

i. V CARLOS

e. GUTTA

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

8.0

8.0

7.83

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

9.0

8.5

9.0

8.83

9.0

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.17

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

78.5

78.0

79.5

78.67

78.5

7.85

7.8

7.95

7.87

7.85

3 aastased hobused

VERONA

mära sünd. 2017-05-03

mõõdud 161-186-20,5

i. VINCENT

e. JACQUELINE

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.33

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.17

7.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.33

8.5

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.67

7.5

8.0

9.0

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.33

8.5

77.0

80.0

80.0

79.0

79.0

7.7

8.0

8.0

7.9

7.9

CALINKA ESQUI

mära sünd. 2017-07-10

mõõdud 163-191-21

i. CORNET OBOLENSKY

e. VIRGIN

kasv. Talliteenuste Oü Ja

Esthorse Oü

Astra Nilk

Kristi-Liis Koppel

Raigo Kollom

Keskmine

Lõpphinne

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.67

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.67

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.67

7.5

8.0

8.5

8.5

8.33

8.5

8.5

9.0

9.0

8.83

9.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

8.83

9.0

8.5

9.0

9.0

8.83

9.0

80.0

82.0

82.0

81.33

81.5

8.0

8.2

8.2

8.13

8.15


